99. Eesti Meistrivdistlused ujumises

Tartu, 25. - 27.6.2018

Schedule Session No. 1 -10sa

25.06.2018 - 9:30

Warmup: 8:30 until 9:15

9:30 1. 50m Freestyle Women Prelim Open 0:17 13 Heats
9:47 2. 50m Freestyle Men Prelim Open 0:15 13 Heats
10:02 3. 200m Backstroke Women Prelim Open 0:15 4 Heats
10:17 4. 200m Backstroke Men Prelim Open 0:17 5 Heats
10:34 5. 100m Breaststroke Women Prelim Open 0:13 6 Heats
10:47 6. 100m Breaststroke Men Prelim Open 0:15 7 Heats
11:.02 7. 400m Freestyle Women Slower Heats Open 0:18 3 Heats
11:20 8. 400m Freestyle Men Slower Heats Open 0:17 3 Heats
11:37 9. 100m Butterfly Women Prelim Open 0:11 5 Heats
11:48 10. 100m Butterfly Men Prelim Open 0:09 5 Heats
11:57 11. 200m Medley Women Prelim Open 0:15 4 Heats
12:12 12. 200m Medley Men Prelim Open 0:20 6 Heats
12:32 End of session Total duration 3:02
Schedule Session No. 2 - Il osa 25.06.2018 - 17:00
Warmup: 16:00 until 16:45
17:00 101. 50m Freestyle Women Final Open 0:04 2 Heats
17:04 201. 50m Freestyle Men Final Open 0:05 2 Heats
17:095000. 50m Freestyle Women Timed Final Open 0:03 1 Heat
17:125001. 50m Freestyle Men Timed Final Open 0:02 1 Heat
17:14 101. 50m Freestyle Women Medal ceremony 0:04
17:18 201. 50m Freestyle Men Medal ceremony 0:04
17:225000. 50m Freestyle Women Medal ceremony 0:04
17:265001. 50m Freestyle Men Medal ceremony 0:04
17:30 301. 200m Backstroke Women Final Open 0:05 1 Heat
17:35 401. 200m Backstroke Men Final Open 0:04 1 Heat
17:39 301. 200m Backstroke Women Medal ceremony 0:04
17:43 401. 200m Backstroke Men Medal ceremony 0:04
17:47 501. 100m Breaststroke Women Final Open 0:06 2 Heats
17:53 601. 100m Breaststroke Men Final Open 0:06 2 Heats
17:59 501. 100m Breaststroke Women Medal ceremony 0:04
18:03 601. 100m Breaststroke Men Medal ceremony 0:04
18:.07 7. 400m Freestyle Women Fastest Heat Open 0:07 1 Heat
18:14 8. 400m Freestyle Men Fastest Heat Open 0:06 1 Heat
18:20 7. 400m Freestyle Women Medal ceremony 0:04
18:24 8. 400m Freestyle Men Medal ceremony 0:04
18:28 901. 100m Butterfly Women Final Open 0:06 2 Heats
18:341001. 100m Butterfly Men Final Open 0:06 2 Heats
18:401101. 200m Medley Women Final Open 0:04 1 Heat
18:441201. 200m Medley Men Final Open 0:05 1 Heat
18:49 901. 100m Butterfly Women Medal ceremony 0:04
18:531001. 100m Butterfly Men Medal ceremony 0:04
18:571101. 200m Medley Women Medal ceremony 0:04
19:011201. 200m Medley Men Medal ceremony 0:04
19:05 13. 4 x 100m Freestyle Mixed Timed Final Open 0:17 3 Heats
19:22 13. 4 x 100m Freestyle Mixed Medal ceremony 0:04
19:26 End of session Total duration 2:26
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99. Eesti Meistrivdistlused ujumises
Tartu, 25. - 27.6.2018

Schedule Session No. 3 - lll osa 26.06.2018 - 9:30
Warmup: 8:30 until 9:15
9:30 14. 100m Freestyle Women Prelim Open 0:21 11 Heats
9:51 15. 100m Freestyle Men Prelim Open 0:23 13 Heats
10:14 16. 50m Backstroke Women Prelim Open 0:11 8 Heats
10:25 17. 50m Backstroke Men Prelim Open 0:09 7 Heats
10:34 18. 200m Breaststroke Women Prelim Open 0:12 3 Heats
10:46 19. 200m Breaststroke Men Prelim Open 0:15 4 Heats
11:01 20. 200m Butterfly Women Prelim Open 0:08 2 Heats
11:09 21. 200m Butterfly Men Prelim Open 0:11 3 Heats
11:20 22. 800m Freestyle Women Slower Heats Open 0:23 2 Heats
11:43 23. 1500m Freestyle Men Slower Heats Open 0:19 1 Heat
12:02 24. 4 x100m Medley Women Timed Final Open 0:12 2 Heats
12:14 25. 4 x100m Medley Men Timed Final Open 0:15 3 Heats
12:29 24. 4 x100m Medley Women Medal ceremony 0:04
12:33 25. 4 x100m Medley Men Medal ceremony 0:04
12:37 End of session Total duration 3:07
Schedule Session No. 4 - IV osa 26.06.2018 - 17:00
Warmup: 16:00 until 16:45
17:001401. 100m Freestyle Women Final Open 0:06 2 Heats
17:061501. 100m Freestyle Men Final Open 0:05 2 Heats
17:115002. 50m Backstroke Women Timed Final Open 0:03 1 Heat
17:145003. 50m Backstroke Men Timed Final Open 0:03 1 Heat
17:171401. 100m Freestyle Women Medal ceremony 0:04
17:211501. 100m Freestyle Men Medal ceremony 0:04
17:255002. 50m Backstroke Women Medal ceremony 0:04
17:295003. 50m Backstroke Men Medal ceremony 0:04
17:331601. 50m Backstroke Women Final Open 0:04 2 Heats
17:371701. 50m Backstroke Men Final Open 0:05 2 Heats
17:421601. 50m Backstroke Women Medal ceremony 0:04
17:461701. 50m Backstroke Men Medal ceremony 0:04
17:501801. 200m Breaststroke Women Final Open 0:05 1 Heat
17:551901. 200m Breaststroke Men Final Open 0:05 1 Heat
18:001801. 200m Breaststroke Women Medal ceremony 0:04
18:041901. 200m Breaststroke Men Medal ceremony 0:04
18:082001. 200m Butterfly Women Final Open 0:04 1 Heat
18:122101. 200m Butterfly Men Final Open 0:04 1 Heat
18:16 22. 800m Freestyle Women Fastest Heat Open 0:13 1 Heat
18:29 23. 1500m Freestyle Men Fastest Heat Open 0:20 1 Heat
18:492001. 200m Butterfly Women Medal ceremony 0:04
18:532101. 200m Butterfly Men Medal ceremony 0:04
18:57 22. 800m Freestyle Women Medal ceremony 0:04
19:01 23. 1500m Freestyle Men Medal ceremony 0:04
19:05 26. 4 x 100m Freestyle Women Timed Final Open 0:12 2 Heats
19:17 27. 4 x100m Freestyle Men Timed Final Open 0:17 3 Heats
19:34 26. 4 x100m Freestyle Women Medal ceremony 0:04
19:38 27. 4 x100m Freestyle Men Medal ceremony 0:04
19:42 End of session Total duration 2:42
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99. Eesti Meistrivdistlused ujumises
Tartu, 25. - 27.6.2018

Schedule Session No. 5 -V osa 27.06.2018 - 9:30
Warmup: 8:30 until 9:15
9:30 28. 50m Breaststroke Women Prelim Open 0:10 7 Heats
9:40 29. 50m Breaststroke Men Prelim Open 0:10 7 Heats
9:50 30. 200m Freestyle Women Prelim Open 0:22 7 Heats
10:12 31. 200m Freestyle Men Prelim Open 0:21 7 Heats
10:33 32. 100m Backstroke Women Prelim Open 0:15 7 Heats
10:48 33. 100m Backstroke Men Prelim Open 0:14 7 Heats
11:02 34. 400m Medley Women Slower Heats Open 0:13 2 Heats
11:15 35. 400m Medley Men Slower Heats Open 0:13 2 Heats
11:28 36. 50m Butterfly Women Prelim Open 0:10 8 Heats
11:38 37. 50m Butterfly Men Prelim Open 0:13 10 Heats
11:51 38. 4 x200m Freestyle Women Timed Final Open 0:21 2 Heats
12:12  39. 4 x 200m Freestyle Men Timed Final Open 0:19 2 Heats
12:31 38. 4 x 200m Freestyle Women Medal ceremony 0:04
12:35 39. 4 x200m Freestyle Men Medal ceremony 0:04
12:39 End of session Total duration 3:09
Schedule Session No. 6 - VI osa 27.06.2018 - 17:00
Warmup: 16:00 until 16:45
17:002801. 50m Breaststroke Women Final Open 0:05 2 Heats
17:052901. 50m Breaststroke Men Final Open 0:04 2 Heats
17:095004. 50m Butterfly Women Timed Final Open 0:03 1 Heat
17:125005. 50m Butterfly Men Timed Final Open 0:03 1 Heat
17:152801. 50m Breaststroke Women Medal ceremony 0:04
17:192901. 50m Breaststroke Men Medal ceremony 0:04
17:235004. 50m Butterfly Women Medal ceremony 0:04
17:275005. 50m Butterfly Men Medal ceremony 0:04
17:313001. 200m Freestyle Women Final Open 0:04 1 Heat
17:353101. 200m Freestyle Men Final Open 0:04 1 Heat
17:393001. 200m Freestyle Women Medal ceremony 0:04
17:433101. 200m Freestyle Men Medal ceremony 0:04
17:473201. 100m Backstroke Women Final Open 0:06 2 Heats
17:533301. 100m Backstroke Men Final Open 0:06 2 Heats
17:593201. 100m Backstroke Women Medal ceremony 0:04
18:033301. 100m Backstroke Men Medal ceremony 0:04
18:073601. 50m Butterfly Women Final Open 0:04 2 Heats
18:113701. 50m Butterfly Men Final Open 0:05 2 Heats
18:163601. 50m Butterfly Women Medal ceremony 0:04
18:203701. 50m Butterfly Men Medal ceremony 0:04
18:24 34. 400m Medley Women Fastest Heat Open 0:07 1 Heat
18:31 35. 400m Medley Men Fastest Heat Open 0:07 1 Heat
18:38 34. 400m Medley Women Medal ceremony 0:04
18:42 35. 400m Medley Men Medal ceremony 0:04
18:46 40. 4 x100m Medley Mixed Timed Final Open 0:19 3 Heats
19:05 40. 4 x100m Medley Mixed Medal ceremony 0:04
19:09 End of session Total duration 2:09
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